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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company

County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking)

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company

Gloucestershire Banking Company

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited ...
JIalifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company

JCnaresborough and Claro Banking Company

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company ... ...
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com-)

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...

Northamptonshire Banking Company

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company

Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company ...
Stuckey*s Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire)

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank )
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank ...
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company
West of England and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company ...
West Riding Union Banking Company ...
Wbitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company ..
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited...

York City and County Banking Company ... ...
Yorkshire Banking Company ,tt »• ..•, 0»t

Carlisle

Wolverhampton ..

Derby
Darlington

Gloucester

Halifax .
Huddersfield
Hull

Knaresborough

Lancaster ... ...
Leicester. . • •
Lincoln ...
Leamington Priors
Ludlow

Nottingham ... ... ...

Nottingham
Northampton
Northampton
Liverpool ...

Sheffield...
Stamford ...
Langport

Stourbridge ... •...
Sheffield... ' ...
Sheffield
Richmond

Wolverhampton
Wakefield ... '
Whitehaveh
Bristol
Salisbury
Huddersfield

Whitchurch
Worcester ;..

York ...
York

Average
Amount.

£
23085
20039
7376

18328
23243

123286

18008
36295
27388
12939
25901

25595

52686
61303
50400
12286
8603

36213

28395
55083
17586
55607

48414

35026
47370

289539
41550
22397
44208
46256

15016
13232
24776
66017
74201
32308
4038
2495

66880
87506

111140

W. H. COUSINS, Registrar of Bank Returns,

Inland Revenue Office, January 5,1878:


