Name, Title, and Principal I	lace	of Issue.				Average Amount
						£
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company	•••	Carlisle	410		•••	23085
Carlisle City and District Bank	•••	Carlisle	***	•••	***	20039
County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Bankin	g)	Wolverhampton	1			7376
Company	٠,	. Out official proof	••••	•••	. ***	1070
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company	•••		***	•••	•••	18328
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company	•••	Darlington	•••	***	•••	23243
Gloncestershire Banking Company	•••	Gloucester	•••	•••	•••	123286
Halifax Joint Stock Bank	•••	Halifax	•••	•••		18008
Huddersfield Banking Company	•••	Huddersfield	•••	•••	•••	36295
Hull Banking Company	•••	Hull	•••	***	•••	27388
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited	•••	Halifax	•••	•••		12939
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company	•••	Halifax	•••	•••	•••	25 901
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company		Knaresborough	•••	•••	•••	25595
		<u>.</u>				
Lancaster Banking Company	•••	Lancaster	•••	•••	•••	52686
Leicestershire Banking Company Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company	•••	Leicester	•••	•••	· •••]	61303
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Compa		Lincoln Leamington Pri	•••	•••	••••	50400 12286
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	19	Ludlow		•••	••••	8603
	•	2441017 114	•••	•••	•••	0000
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited	}	Nottingham	•••	•••	•	36213
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company		Nottingham	•••	•••		28395
Northamptonshire Union Bank		Northampton	•••	•••		55083
Northamptonshire Banking Company	•••	Northampton	•••	•••	•••	17586
North and South Wales Bank	***	Liverpool	•••	• •••	•••	55607
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	•••	Leicester	•••	•••		48414
Sheffield Banking Company		Sheffield				35026
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company		Stamford	•••	•••	••••	47370
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire	3)	_	•••	•••	***	
Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	3	Langport	•••	•••	•••	289539
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company		Stourbridge	•••		•••	41550
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company	•••	Sheffield	•••	•••		22397
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Compan	• 1	Sheffield	•••	***	•••}	44208
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company	"	Richmond	•••	•••	***	46256
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company		Wolverhampton	••• .	•••		15016
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank	•••		•••	•••		13232
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company	•••	Whitehaven	•••	***		24776
West of England and South Wales District Bank Wilts and Dorset Banking Company	•••	Bristol	•••	***	•••	66017
West Riding Union Banking Company		Salisbury Huddersfield	•••	•••	***	74201 32308
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company		Whitchurch	•••	***	***	4038
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited		Wanastan	•••	•••		2495
York Union Banking Company		York	••-			66880
York City and County Banking Company		Vouls	•••	***		87506
Yorkshire Banking Company		Taada .	 			111140
	1	•				-

W. H. COUSINS, Registrar of Bank Returns.